	Бр.
	Презиме и име
	Коло
кв 
	Прису
ство
	Актив
нос
	Семи
нар
	Предис

	1
	Поповић Јелена
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Тешевић Ненад
	29
	5
	6
	
	40

	3
	Премовић Данило
	22
	
	6
	
	28

	4
	Тепавац Сара
	27
	5
	10
	
	42

	5
	Миличевић Александра
	27
	5
	10
	10
	52

	6
	Келеман Дајана
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Стрижак Лука
	27
	5
	10
	
	42

	8
	Боровац Тара
	28
	
	5
	
	33

	9
	Бодоњи Милана
	30
	
	
	
	30

	10
	Сич Диана
	30
	5
	10
	
	45

	11
	Латиновић Сања
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Вемић Јован
	30
	
	9
	
	39
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                                                                                                             Др Бојана Ковачевић Берлековић













